Settings

Accept

Offshore CT+ 53

Size

Product code

Safety class

Toecap

Perforation R
Midsole

Sole material

Upper material

Mid-calf boots made of durable and water-repellent PU coated leather. Pull tabs on the back make the
boots easy to put on. The foot is protected by a composite toecap and penetration resistant steel

midsole. Flexible polyurethane soles provide excellent traction and withstand oil and many chemicals.

35-38

49-52039-372-0PM

EN ISO 20345:2022 53 FO

SC SR

Composite

esistant Steel

Single Density PU

ESD approved.

M A RMAERNEB @

Size
35
36
37
38

Product

49-52039-372-0PM
49-52039-372-0PM
49-52039-372-0PM
49-52039-372-0PM

PU coated leather

GTIN

6438157236142
6438157236159
6438157236166
6438157236173

<D


https://www.sievi.com/uk/
https://www.sievi.com/uk/privacy-policy/

	Offshore CT+ S3

