Settings	Accept	
Ottshore CT+ 53		
Size	35 - 38	
Product code	49-52039-372-0PM	
Safety class	EN ISO 20345:2022 S3 F0 SC SR	
Тоесар	Composite	
Perforation Resistant Midsole	Steel	
Sole material	Single Density PU	
Upper material	PU coated leather	



Mid-calf boots made of durable and water-repellent PU coated leather. Pull tabs on the back make the boots easy to put on. The foot is protected by a composite toecap and penetration resistant steel midsole. Flexible polyurethane soles provide excellent traction and withstand oil and many chemicals. ESD approved.



Size	Product	GTIN
35	49-52039-372-OPM	6438157236142
36	49-52039-372-OPM	6438157236159
37	49-52039-372-OPM	6438157236166
38	49-52039-372-OPM	6438157236173